Offre de formation: pathologie du langage et de la communication

Semestre: M_S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026

/[w‘.\\
3

E

. \‘/
e
33 —

1 2022
2 2022
3 2022
4 2022
5 2022
6 2022
7 2021
8 2022
9 2022
10 2022
11 2022
12 2022
13 2022
14 2022
15 2021
16 2022
17 2022
18 2018
19 2020
20 2022
21 2022
22 2022
23 2022
24 2022
25 2022
26 2022
27 2022
28 2022

34012419
34039303
34387318
34049915
34078019
34151204
34002025
34073516
34012108
34043018
34050509
34073320
34040320
34027117
34004735
34028420
34074209
34064586
34001759
34033616
34012416
35271601
34002217
34074015
34077513
34058119
34458205
34003016

BAHLILE
BELGHOUL
BIBI
BOUCHENAA
BOURAS
BOUZERIBA
BRAHIMI
CHIBANE
DJERMOUNE
FERDI
GAOUAS
GHOMRANI
HAMDOUCHE
HEBBIR
KAHAL
KAOUCHE
KHELIL
KHOUNI
NASRI
RAHALI
RAHMANI
SAADI

SALI

SEBSI

SID

SMAIL
SMATI

YAHI

Yousra
Oussama
Maroua
Rania

Linda

Fatma
Abbas
Hanane
Meryem
Cheima sara
Nourhene
Hafidha
Doua
Isralina
Safia amani
Chourouk
Redah
Chadha elarij
Sirine
Chaima
Yasmine
Souheila
Youmna wissal
Dikra

Fouzia
Ghizlen
Oumeima
Malak

groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1




