Offre de formation: pathologie du langage et de la communication

Semestre: M_S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Année Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2022	34012419	BAHLILE	Yousra	groupe 1
2	2022	34039303	BELGHOUL	Oussama	groupe 1
3	2022	34387318	BIBI	Maroua	groupe 1
4	2022	34049915	BOUCHENAA	Rania	groupe 1
5	2022	34078019	BOURAS	Linda	groupe 1
6	2022	34151204	BOUZERIBA	Fatma	groupe 1
7	2021	34002025	BRAHIMI	Abbas	groupe 1
8	2022	34073516	CHIBANE	Hanane	groupe 1
9	2022	34012108	DJERMOUNE	Meryem	groupe 1
10	2022	34043018	FERDI	Cheima sara	groupe 1
11	2022	34050509	GAOUAS	Nourhene	groupe 1
12	2022	34073320	GHOMRANI	Hafidha	groupe 1
13	2022	34040320	HAMDOUCHE	Doua	groupe 1
14	2022	34027117	HEBBIR	Isra lina	groupe 1
15	2021	34004735	KAHAL	Safia amani	groupe 1
16	2022	34028420	KAOUCHE	Chourouk	groupe 1
17	2022	34074209	KHELIL	Redah	groupe 1
18	2018	34064586	KHOUNI	Chadha elarij	groupe 1
19	2020	34001759	NASRI	Sirine	groupe 1
20	2022	34033616	RAHALI	Chaima	groupe 1
21	2022	34012416	RAHMANI	Yasmine	groupe 1
22	2022	35271601	SAADI	Souheila	groupe 1
23	2022	34002217	SALI	Youmna wissal	groupe 1
24	2022	34074015	SEBSI	Dikra	groupe 1
25	2022	34077513	SID	Fouzia	groupe 1
26	2022	34058119	SMAIL	Ghizlen	groupe 1
27	2022	34458205	SMATI	Oumeima	groupe 1
28	2022	34003016	YAHI	Malak	groupe 1